
-

P-9--

P-8--

P-7--

P-6--

3"
HX-1

HX-2

HX-3

HX-4

BAC VF1-036-21L 41 Ton

Peerless 830AC 3X4X8 7.62" Impellor

Spray Pump

Hx A

Big Sinto Mold Handling

4" Bundle

3/4" Connection

Hx B

Big Sinto Mold Machine

8" Bundle

1-1/4" Connection

HxC

2024 Sinto Mold Machine

6" Bundle

3/4" Connection

Hx D

2024  Mold Handling

System4" Bundle

3/4" Connection
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3" Triple Duty Valve

5 Gallon Expansion Tank

100 psi Relief

Pressure Reducer Set 10psi

3/4"City Water Make-Up

via existing RPV

3" Tower Isolation Valve
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